

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 1

7 & 8

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Addison Leimberg	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
ASP	9.10	9.30	9.40	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	54.70	1
Mary Beth Thicksten	9.10	8.70	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
ASP	8.90	8.80	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40	53.20	2
Averie Ellison	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
CP	8.50	8.60	8.60	25.70	0.00	3.00	22.70	49.50	3

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 1

11 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Emiley Beemer	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
HIF	8.40	8.30	8.10	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80	49.20	1

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 2

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Alyvia Eason Mansell	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
HIF	9.00	9.40	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.60	1
Kierstyn Colopy	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
HIF	9.30	9.20	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	54.90	2
Marian Henderson	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
HIF	9.30	9.30	9.00	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	54.80	3
Sophia Swanson	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
HIF	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.80	3
Alyvia Pryor	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
HIF	8.20	8.50	8.40	25.10	0.00	3.00	22.10	49.60	4

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 2

11 & Over

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Alexxis Moreland	8.70	9.00	8.70	26.40	0.00	0.00	26.40		
HIF	8.30	8.50	8.50	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30	51.70	1

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 3

7 & 8

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Skyler Nelke	8.90	9.10	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
CP	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.20	1
Cate Coffman	8.50	8.50	8.50	25.50	0.00	3.00	22.50		
ASP	8.90	9.00	9.10	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	49.50	2
Addyson Garcia	9.30	9.40	9.30	28.00	0.00	3.00	25.00		
Parson	7.80	7.70	7.80	23.30	0.00	0.00	23.30	48.30	3
Jillian Kennedy	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
LGATT	7.80	7.70	7.70	23.20	0.00	3.00	20.20	47.10	4
Aeris Ford	7.60	7.70	7.80	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10		
ASP	7.90	7.80	7.80	23.50	0.00	3.00	20.50	40.60	5

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 4

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Reese Meyer	9.00	9.10	9.30	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
AIRB	9.20	9.50	9.30	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00	55.40	1
Beckett Cleaver	9.00	9.40	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
AIRB	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.40	2
Aubrey Nielsen	8.90	9.30	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
AIRB	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.70	3
Maci Barcel	8.90	9.10	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
AIRB	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.10	4
Malorie Morrison	9.00	9.10	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
MEA	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.60	5
Lakyn Schulte	8.80	9.10	9.00	26.90	0.00	1.50	25.40		
TFS	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	52.60	6
Rilee Prall	8.40	8.50	8.50	25.40	0.00	3.00	22.40		
TFS	8.50	8.40	8.40	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30	44.70	7
Adelaide Haase	7.70	7.80	7.80	23.30	0.00	3.00	20.30		
TFS	7.60	7.70	7.80	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10	40.40	8

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 4

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Sydney Lammers	9.40	9.30	9.10	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
HiNRG	9.70	9.50	9.40	28.60	0.00	0.00	28.60	56.40	1
Ley'gasi Johnson	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
AIRB	9.40	9.40	9.50	28.30	0.00	0.00	28.30	56.20	2
Natalie Bier	9.20	9.20	9.30	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
HiNRG	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.10	3
Taelyn Smith	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
Parson	9.30	9.30	9.00	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.50	4
Maddy Claypool	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
JG	9.10	9.30	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.40	5
Mia Spell	9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
TFS	9.20	9.30	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.30	6
Charley Whelan	9.30	9.50	9.20	28.00	0.00	0.00	28.00		
CP	8.90	9.20	8.80	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.90	7
Lily Huffmaster	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
JG	9.20	9.30	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	54.50	8
Morgan Coate	9.10	9.20	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
TFS	8.90	9.20	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.40	9
Caydee Barnard	8.90	9.00	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
HIF	9.00	8.90	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	53.50	10
Libby Walker	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
TFS	8.70	8.60	8.60	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90	51.30	11
Alyssa Gessner	9.20	9.10	9.00	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
HiNRG	8.70	8.60	8.60	25.90	0.00	3.00	22.90	50.20	12
Olivia Linker	8.50	8.60	8.40	25.50	0.00	3.00	22.50		
TFS	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	49.60	13
Ivey Galloway	9.00	8.80	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
TFS	8.40	8.50	8.50	25.40	0.00	3.00	22.40	49.10	14
Addison Gau	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20		
TFS	8.40	8.50	8.40	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30	44.50	15

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 4

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Lynessa Baker	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40		
HIF	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.80	1
Lia Staten	9.50	9.50	9.50	28.50	0.00	0.00	28.50		
HiNRG	9.30	9.40	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	56.40	2
Rylee Brawner	9.50	9.40	9.30	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
HiNRG	9.40	9.30	9.40	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10	56.30	3
Sophia Bryson	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
HIF	9.50	9.50	9.40	28.40	0.00	0.00	28.40	56.00	4
Maycee Dean	9.30	9.40	9.20	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
Parson	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.70	5
Kate Poindexter	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
HiNRG	9.40	9.10	9.40	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.40	6
Sophia Bancroft	9.30	9.20	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60		
MEA	9.30	9.20	9.10	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.20	7
Millie Carnahan	9.10	9.10	9.20	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
Parson	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.20	7
Megan DeMasters	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
TFS	9.00	9.00	9.30	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	55.10	8
Kalie Korkmaz	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
JG	9.30	9.10	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.70	9
Jozee Kerkemeyer	9.20	9.00	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
CP	9.30	9.20	9.00	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.70	9
Emma Wolfe	9.10	9.20	9.10	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
MEA	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.50	10
Gabby Boch	9.00	8.90	8.90	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
HIF	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50	54.30	11
Madi Laughman	9.10	9.00	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10		
JG	9.00	8.90	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.00	12
Sabryna Riley	9.00	8.90	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
JG	9.00	9.00	9.00	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	53.70	13
Adeline Hetlinger	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	3.00	22.80		
Parson	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	50.50	14
Abby Lee	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
ASP	8.40	8.40	8.40	25.20	0.00	3.00	22.20	50.00	15
Claire McClellan	8.60	8.60	8.60	25.80	0.00	0.20	25.60		
ASP	8.60	8.60	8.50	25.70	0.00	3.20	22.50	48.10	16

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 4

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Nora LaChance	9.20	9.20	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
CP	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70	55.20	1
Elise Moreland	9.40	9.30	9.00	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
HIF	9.00	9.00	8.90	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90	54.60	2

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 5

8 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Jet Rider	9.40	9.50	9.20	28.10	0.00	0.00	28.10		
OXT	9.30	9.20	9.30	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	55.90	1
Everleigh Mitchell	9.30	9.10	9.10	27.50	0.00	0.00	27.50		
OXT	8.90	9.20	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00	54.50	2
Olivia Miller	9.10	8.60	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
OXT	9.00	8.90	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	53.70	3

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 5

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Emily Allsop	9.50	9.30	9.40	28.20	0.00	0.00	28.20		
OXT	9.40	9.30	9.10	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	56.00	1
McKinly Kayser	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
OXT	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.30	2
Alexandra Smith	9.10	9.00	9.10	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
HiNRG	8.90	9.20	9.20	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30	54.50	3
Leah Cranney	8.90	9.10	9.30	27.30	0.00	0.00	27.30		
ASP	9.20	8.90	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.10	4
Karoline Sevic	9.10	9.10	9.00	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
HiNRG	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.00	5
Hadley Hilburn	9.20	9.30	9.20	27.70	0.00	0.00	27.70		
TFS	8.80	8.60	8.60	26.00	0.00	0.00	26.00	53.70	6
Ava Bedore	8.60	8.70	8.90	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
ASP	8.50	8.60	8.70	25.80	0.00	0.00	25.80	52.00	7
Ariana Brown	8.90	9.20	8.90	27.00	0.00	0.00	27.00		
CP	8.60	8.30	8.40	25.30	0.00	0.60	24.70	51.70	8
Hailey Norton	8.80	8.90	8.50	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20		
AIRB	8.40	8.40	8.60	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40	51.60	9
Calla Marousek	8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	0.00	3.00	21.90		
AIRB	8.80	8.90	8.80	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50	48.40	10

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 5

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Trista Morgan	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90		
HiNRG	9.20	9.20	9.20	27.60	0.00	0.00	27.60	55.50	1
Anna Forman	9.10	9.20	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
OXT	8.90	9.20	9.00	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.30	2
Aida Marshall	9.10	8.90	9.20	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
HiNRG	8.80	9.10	9.20	27.10	0.00	0.00	27.10	54.30	2
Madeline McReynolds	8.90	8.90	9.10	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
OXT	8.90	9.00	9.30	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	54.10	3
Jolie Stone	8.90	9.10	9.20	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
TFS	8.90	8.90	9.00	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	54.00	4
Cadence McCollough	8.90	8.90	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
HiNRG	8.70	9.00	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.20	5
Olivia Loder	9.00	8.80	8.70	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
HiNRG	8.60	8.80	8.90	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30	52.80	6
Courtney Pyles	8.70	8.90	8.50	26.10	0.00	0.00	26.10		
OXT	8.80	8.70	8.70	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	52.30	7
Sami Martin	9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
Parson	8.50	8.80	8.60	25.90	0.00	0.60	25.30	51.90	8
Aubree McCord	8.70	9.00	8.60	26.30	0.00	0.00	26.30		
AIRB	8.40	8.40	8.20	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	51.30	9
Taylor Sassin	8.40	8.60	8.60	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
TFS	8.50	8.50	8.20	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20	50.80	10
Cassie Cockerham	8.60	8.40	8.10	25.10	0.00	0.00	25.10		
ASP	8.70	8.60	8.40	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70	50.80	10
Anna Kmita	8.50	8.40	8.60	25.50	0.00	3.00	22.50		
OXT	9.30	9.30	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80	50.30	11
Ellie Hihath	8.40	8.60	8.30	25.30	0.00	0.00	25.30		
LGATT	8.00	8.40	8.20	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60	49.90	12
Gillian Phillips	8.30	8.50	8.40	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
CP	8.20	8.30	8.30	24.80	0.00	0.60	24.20	49.40	13
Macie Marsh	9.10	9.20	8.90	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20		
HiNRG	8.30	8.30	8.20	24.80	0.00	3.00	21.80	49.00	14
Ava Goodin	8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
ASP	7.70	8.00	7.60	23.30	0.00	0.30	23.00	47.90	15
Ellie Meyer	8.20	8.50	8.50	25.20	0.00	0.00	25.20		
ASP	7.70	8.00	7.90	23.60	0.00	3.00	20.60	45.80	16

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 5

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Allison Kitchingham	8.30	8.50	8.20	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00		
ASP	7.70	7.80	7.60	23.10	0.00	3.00	20.10	45.10	17
Madeline Fink	8.30	8.10	8.20	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60		
ASP	7.30	7.30	7.30	21.90	0.00	3.00	18.90	43.50	18
Everly O'Daniel	8.10	8.10	8.20	24.40	0.00	0.00	24.40		
ASP	7.40	7.30	7.10	21.80	0.00	3.00	18.80	43.20	19
Meghan Morrow	8.00	8.20	8.00	24.20	0.00	3.00	21.20		
ASP	8.20	8.10	8.20	24.50	0.00	3.00	21.50	42.70	20

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 5

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Sara Moreno Henao	9.00	8.80	8.80	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60		
OXT	9.00	8.80	8.90	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70	53.30	1
Molly Morgan	8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	0.00	0.00	26.90		
MEA	8.70	8.70	8.80	26.20	0.00	0.00	26.20	53.10	2
Allee Martin	8.90	9.20	8.70	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80		
Parson	8.20	8.30	8.20	24.70	0.00	3.00	21.70	48.50	3
Audrey Mitchell	8.70	8.40	8.60	25.70	0.00	0.00	25.70		
AIRB	8.00	7.90	8.00	23.90	0.00	3.00	20.90	46.60	4

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 6

9 & 10

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Beckett Mundy	9.20	9.40	9.20	27.80	0.00	0.00	27.80		
OXT	9.30	9.30	9.30	27.90	0.00	0.00	27.90	55.70	1
Kynley Laughlin	8.60	9.00	8.90	26.50	0.00	0.00	26.50		
TFS	8.80	8.90	8.90	26.60	0.00	0.00	26.60	53.10	2
Mercedes Arnold	9.10	9.30	9.00	27.40	0.00	0.00	27.40		
TFS	8.30	8.60	8.60	25.50	0.00	0.00	25.50	52.90	3
Kira New	8.00	8.30	8.20	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50		
TFS	8.00	8.30	8.30	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60	49.10	4
Catherine Martin	8.40	8.40	8.50	25.30	0.00	3.00	22.30		
TFS	7.90	7.90	7.70	23.50	0.00	0.00	23.50	45.80	5
Saoirse Park	7.50	7.60	7.30	22.40	0.00	0.00	22.40		
AIRB	7.80	7.90	7.70	23.40	0.00	3.00	20.40	42.80	6

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 6

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Abby Banker	8.90	9.00	8.80	26.70	0.00	0.00	26.70		
OXT	8.90	9.00	9.30	27.20	0.00	0.00	27.20	53.90	1
Grace Renner	8.36	8.90	9.10	26.36	0.00	0.00	26.36		
TFS	8.60	8.90	9.30	26.80	0.00	0.00	26.80	53.16	2

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 6

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Maya Anderson	8.10	8.30	8.10	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50		
MEA	7.90	8.00	8.00	23.90	0.00	0.00	23.90	48.40	1
Jersy Nelke	6.90	7.10	6.80	20.80	0.00	3.00	17.80		
CP	7.40	7.70	7.70	22.80	0.00	3.00	19.80	37.60	2
Lauren Hines	7.30	7.00	6.90	21.20	0.00	3.00	18.20		
LGATT	7.50	7.20	7.50	22.20	0.00	3.00	19.20	37.40	3
Amelia Hetlinger	7.70	7.70	7.60	23.00	0.00	3.00	20.00		
Parson	6.80	6.50	6.60	19.90	0.00	3.00	16.90	36.90	4
Norah Rutkowski	4.30	4.40	4.40	13.10	0.00	3.00	10.10		
HiNRG	7.90	7.60	7.60	23.10	0.00	0.00	23.10	33.20	5

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 7

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Morgan Swaney	8.00	8.30	8.30	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60		
AIRB	8.20	8.20	8.20	24.60	0.00	0.00	24.60	49.20	1
Ayda Borden	8.30	8.70	8.40	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
AIRB	7.90	7.90	7.90	23.70	0.00	0.00	23.70	49.10	2
Claire Villotta	6.50	6.70	6.50	19.70	0.00	3.00	16.70		
AIRB	6.60	7.00	6.80	20.40	0.00	0.60	19.80	36.50	3
Sophie Gilsinn	6.30	6.60	6.50	19.40	0.00	3.00	16.40		
LGATT	3.90	4.20	4.00	12.10	0.00	3.00	9.10	25.50	4

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 7

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Lottie Terwillegger	8.50	8.70	8.40	25.60	0.00	0.00	25.60		
LGATT	8.00	8.00	8.50	24.50	0.00	0.00	24.50	50.10	1
Addisyn Stueve	8.70	8.40	8.30	25.40	0.00	0.00	25.40		
AIRB	8.10	7.80	7.80	23.70	0.00	0.00	23.70	49.10	2
London Sima	8.50	8.10	8.40	25.00	0.00	0.00	25.00		
AIRB	8.00	8.00	8.00	24.00	0.00	0.00	24.00	49.00	3
Khia Robinson	8.40	8.30	8.20	24.90	0.00	0.00	24.90		
ASP	7.70	8.00	7.50	23.20	0.00	0.80	22.40	47.30	4
Shelby Rogers	8.00	7.70	7.60	23.30	0.00	3.00	20.30		
ASP	8.20	8.50	8.80	25.50	0.00	0.30	25.20	45.50	5
Riley Cain	7.70	7.90	7.40	23.00	0.00	0.60	22.40		
AIRB	7.20	6.70	6.90	20.80	0.00	0.00	20.80	43.20	6

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 8

10 & Under

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Rylan Berry	9.00	9.20	9.20	27.40	1.60	0.00	29.00		
OXT	9.10	9.20	9.20	27.50	1.90	0.00	29.40	58.40	1

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 8

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Morgan Murphy	8.80	9.00	9.00	26.80	1.60	0.00	28.40		
OXT	8.90	9.00	9.00	26.90	1.90	0.00	28.80	57.20	1
Meredith Asta	8.70	8.90	8.90	26.50	1.60	0.00	28.10		
AIRB	8.60	8.70	9.00	26.30	1.90	0.00	28.20	56.30	2

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 8

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Makalie Bahruth	9.10	8.80	9.30	27.20	1.80	0.00	29.00		
OXT	8.60	8.60	8.70	25.90	2.80	0.00	28.70	57.70	1
Paisley James	9.40	9.30	9.00	27.70	1.80	0.00	29.50		
OXT	8.20	8.20	8.40	24.80	2.80	0.00	27.60	57.10	2
Eva Scammon	8.70	8.40	8.70	25.80	1.60	0.00	27.40		
OXT	8.20	7.90	8.10	24.20	1.90	0.00	26.10	53.50	3

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 9

13 & 14

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Brooklyn Brumble	8.20	8.40	8.70	25.30	2.80	0.60	27.50		
OXT	8.00	8.40	8.30	24.70	3.40	0.00	28.10	55.60	1

Turkey Tumbler

Trampoline & Tumbling

11-16-19

Female Tumbling

Level 10

11 & 12

Name	E1	E2	E3	E-Total	DD	CJP(-)	Total	Total Score	Place
Emma Cox	9.00	9.00	9.10	27.10	3.10	0.00	30.20		
TFS	9.00	8.80	9.00	26.80	3.30	0.00	30.10	60.30	1